Driver Training Policy — Summary of Consultation Responses Annex 3
Advanced Practical Driving English Test ESOL Entry 3 Local Knowledge Test Regulatory Framework Professional Standards Safeguarding Training
Assessment
Agree | Disagree Not Agree | Disagree Not Agree | Disagree Not Agree | Disagree Not Agree | Disagree Not Agree Disagree Not
Answered Answered Answered Answered Answered Answered
Calderdale
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Leeds
Wakefield
York
Combined
Results
Equality/Disability Training Practical Wheelchair 90% Pass Rate Refresher Training for Existing
Assessment Drivers
Agree | Disagree Not Agree | Disagree Not Agree | Disagree Not Agree | Disagree Not
Answered Answered Answered Answered
Calderdale Represents a majority of the number of
Kirklees responses in favour of the proposal
Leeds Represents a majority of the number of
Wakefield responses against the proposal
York
Combined
Results

Summary of respondents

Calderdale Kirklees Leeds Wakefield York
Total Number of Responses 205 176 899 45 124
Type:
A licensed driver 117 95 - 34 68
A licensed private hire operator 10 14 - 2 7
A licensed vehicle proprietor 2 3 - 0 21
A member of the public 70 59 61 7 3
A licensed driver/a proprietor - - - - 16
A licensed driver/private hire operator - - - - 2
A licensed driver/a proprietor/private - - 778 - 1
hire operator
Other 5 5 59 2 -
Not specified 1 - 1 - 6




